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2025 Flag Football 
1/31/2025 

 
Date  Day  Opponent   Site  Time 
 
Feb. 12 Wed.  Tampa Bay Preseason  TB  3:15/4:30 
Feb. 18 Tues.  Sebastian River  SRHS  6:00  
Feb. 19 Wed.  Westwood   WHS  4:00  
Feb. 20 Thurs.  Jensen Beach(JV Only) JBHS  5:00  
Feb. 21 Fri.  Park Vista   PVHS  4:00/5:00 
Feb. 25 Tues.  Port St. Lucie   FPCHS 4:00/5:00  
Feb. 28 Fri.  Palm Beach Gardens  PBGHS 6:00/7:00 
  
Mar. 04 Tues.  Centennial   FPCHS 4:00/5:00 
Mar. 06 Thurs.  Mainland    FPCHS 5:00 
Mar. 08 Sat.  JV Tournament  FPCHS 9am  
Mar 11  Tues.  John Carroll   FPCHS 5:00/6:00 
Mar. 13 Thurs.  Seminole Ridge  FPCHS 5:00/6:00 
Mar. 26 Wed.  South Fork   SFHS  5:00/6:00 
Mar. 28 Fri.  Autism Awareness Tournament South County TBD 
  
Apr. 02 Wed.  Dwyer    FPCHS 5:00/6:00 
Apr. 04 Fri.  Western   WHS  6:00/7:00 
Apr. 08 Tues.  Okeechobee (Senior Night) FPCHS 5:00/6:00    
                               
Apr. 17-20 M-T  District Tournament  TBD  TBD 
 

 Head Coach – Nick Clements 
  Assistant Coach –TBD 


